
Accommodation type

Luxury Suite rate per day –
single

Luxury Suite rate per day -
double/twin

Cottage rate per day – 
Single 

Accommodation type

Whole retreat rate (per
day) (use of 4 suites)

Price AUD

$2000AUD

Price VT

37,000VT 

Price VT

155,000VT

Conditions

Minimum two-night stay

Conditions

Maximum of eight guests.
Minimum three-night booking

Price AUD

$480AUD

PRICES & CONDIT IONS 
A P R I L  2 0 2 4  –  M A R C H  2 0 2 6

Cottage rate per day – 
Per additional person (up
to four people)

Whole Retreat rate plus
the Cottage (per day)

$660AUD

$530AUD

$170AUD

$2650AUD

51,000VT

41,000VT

13,000VT

205,000VT

Minimum two-night stay

Minimum two-night stay

Minimum two-night stay

Maximum of twelve guests.
Minimum three-night booking.

RATES

BOOK THE WHOLE RETREAT

> HOW TO BOOK
For information about retreat availability and bookings please email info@retreatvanuatu.com
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