PRICES & CONDITIONS

APRIL 2024 - MARCH 2026

RATES

Accommodation type	Price AUD	Price VT	Conditions
Luxury Suite rate per day – single	\$480AUD	37,000VT	Minimum two-night stay
Luxury Suite rate per day - double/twin	\$660AUD	51,000VT	Minimum two-night stay
Cottage rate per day – Single	\$530AUD	41,000VT	Minimum two-night stay
Cottage rate per day – Per additional person (up to four people)	\$170AUD	13,000VT	Minimum two-night stay

BOOK THE WHOLE RETREAT

Accommodation type	Price AUD	Price VT	Conditions
Whole retreat rate (per day) (use of 4 suites)	\$2000AUD	155,000VT	Maximum of eight guests. Minimum three-night booking
Whole Retreat rate plus the Cottage (per day)	\$2650AUD	205,000VT	Maximum of twelve guests. Minimum three-night booking.

> HOW TO BOOK

For information about retreat availability and bookings please email info@retreatvanuatu.com